
 
 
 
ACTIVITY PLANNER 

       (2022 - 2023) 
           CLASSES – Pre Nursery- KG 
 

MONTH DATE & DAY ACTIVITY 

April 8.4.22  (Friday) Nature Walk   

22.4.22 (Friday) Be Quick Activity/ Parcel Games / Warm up Exercises 

 29.4.22(Friday) Splash Pool 

May 6.5.22 (Friday) Card Making Activity – A token of love to my Mom  

13.5.20 (Friday) Teachers activity:-  i. Simple experiments. 
               ii. How to sow a seed. 

20.5.22 (Friday) Life skill activities – i. How to order food.  
              ii. How to lay table.  

July 

8.7.22(Friday) Fun with Colours 

15.7.22(Friday) JAM Session (on fruits and vegetables)  

22.7.22(Friday) Fruit Day – Visit by fruit seller  

29.7.22(Friday) Poem Recitation 

August 5.8.22(Friday) Raksha  Bandhan Celebration 

12.8.22 (Friday) Independence day celebration (special assembly)  

September 2.9.22 (Friday) Teachers Day Celebration  

23.9.22 (Friday) Tug of War / Hop-scotch  

30.9.22 (Friday) Let’s Go Crafty ( Emoji Making Activity) 

October  7.10.22 (Friday) Role Play (Helpers)  

14.10.22(Friday) Puppet Show 

21.10.22 Let’s Celebrate Diwali 

November 4.11.22 (Friday)  Number Songs / Mental activity 

14.11.22 (Monday) Good Will Day Celebration  (special assembly) 

18.11.22 (Friday) Magic Hand Prints  

25.11.22 (Friday) 3D Shapes  

December 2.12.22  (Friday) Brain Teasers / Riddles  

January 25.1.2023(Wednesday) Republic day celebration(special assembly) 
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